Sizes and Dimensions
Collar size

Chest to fit in inches
Actual chest in cm

Centre back length in cm

Sleeve length in cm (overarm inc.

14% 15
36-38 39

108 111

82 82

cuffy 24 25

15%
40
114
82
25

16
41
117
82
26

1672
42
120
84
26

17
43
125
84
27

177
44

128
84
27

18
45
131
84
28

1872
46-48
134
84
28



